
Paid By

$28,418.92

727-847-8980
727-774-2268
727-774-2268
727-847-8980
352-796-7211
727-376-4568

If Paid By

If Paid By

Nov 30, 2015

Nov 30, 2015

UTILITIES INC OF FLORIDA

0.2336
0.3488
1.8036
1.5000
5.6090
7.6076

Paid

Paid

2015  Paid Tangible

2015  Paid Tangible

11/18/2015 Receipt # $27,282.16

COUNTY COMMISSION - OPERATING
SCHOOL OPERATING STATE LAW
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY
COUNTY MUNICIPAL SERVICE FIRE DIST
SW FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
PASCO COUNTY MOSQUITO CONTROL

L02008083

L02008083

1,661,673

$0.00

1,661,673

Pay your taxes online at www.pascotaxes.com

Pay your taxes online at www.pascotaxes.com

1,661,673
1,661,673
1,661,673
1,661,673

12,641.34
9,320.32
2,492.51

LABRADOR UTILITIES INC C/O TAX DEPT
2335 SANDERS RD
NORTHBROOK, IL    60062-6108

LABRADOR UTILITIES INC C/O TAX DEPT
2335 SANDERS RD
NORTHBROOK, IL    60062-6108

Please Pay

Please Pay

2,996.99

27,282.16

27,282.16

579.59
388.17

17.1026 $28,418.92

FOREST LAKE ESTATES

WATER/WASTEWATER UTILITY
FOREST LAKE ESTATES MHP

FOREST LAKE ESTATES

WATER/WASTEWATER UTILITY
FOREST LAKE ESTATES MHP

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,0001,686,673

1,686,673
1,686,673
1,686,673
1,686,673
1,686,673

16-302-000098

3200

3200

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS




